
Price list
Camping 
2024



Se,embre → giugno
Notte CAMPER
 2 persone incluse

Notte TENDA
 2 persone incluse

ADULT extra 
 dagli 11 anni 

KID extra
 dai 4 ai 10 anni 

BABY extra
 dagli 0 ai 3 anni 

20 €

10 €

5 €

3 €

Gratis

BASSA STAGIONE



Notte CAMPER
 2 persone incluse

Notte TENDA
 2 persone incluse

ADULT extra 
 dagli 11 anni 

KID extra
 dai 4 ai 10 anni 

BABY extra
 dagli 0 ai 3 anni 

30 €

15 €

7 €

5 €

Gratis

ALTA STAGIONE

Luglio + agosto



Sono inclusi
neL prezzo

• Elettricità - 600W
• Acqua potabile
• Bagni e docce
• Piscina 
• Scarico camper
• Animali da compagnia

TUTTO L’ANNO



Price list
Piscina 
2024



ADULT 
 forestieri

COSTA People
 residenti 

KID 
 dai 4 ai 10 anni 

BABY
 dagli 0 ai 3 anni 

Ingresso DOPO le 20

7 €

5 €

3 €

Gratis

Gratis

Orario: 9-22
TUTTI I GIORNI FINCHÉ FA CALDO


